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	COUNTRY
	CONTACT POINTS


ASIA
	Thailand
	APWLD
Leanne Sajor
leanne@apwld.org

	Pakistan
	Roots of Equity
Wali haider
walikhi@yahoo.com

	India
	APVVU
Chennaiah Poguri
apvvu98@gmail.com

CECOEDECON
Manu Shrivastava
shrimanu19@gmail.com

	Manipur
	CRAM
Jitten Yumnam
jitnyumnam@yahoo.co.in

	HongKong
	APMM
Aaron Ceradoy
ahc27hk@gmail.com

	Kyrgyzstan
	Shazeta
Aijamal Sorkashova
aijamal077@gmail.com

	Vietnam
	SRD 
CSRD
Truong Quoc Can
can@srd.org.vn

	Philippines
	IBON
April S. Alconis
secretariat@peoplesgoals.org

	Indonesia
	WALHI
Ahmad 
ahmad.walhi@gmail.com


LAC
	Colombia
	Agrosolidaria
Pedro Guzman
pguzper@gmail.com

	Bolivia
	PCFS
Alejandro Barrios
abarrios@iboninternational.org

	Brazil
	RIPESS
Daniel Tygel
dtygel@gmail.com

	Nicaragua
	RENICC
Georgina Munoz
georginanica@gmail.com


AFRICA
	Nigeria
	Movement for Solidarity of Ogoni People
Legborsi Saro Pyagbara
saropyagbara@gmail.com
[bookmark: 146dcd89be2588a4__GoBack]Labour,Health and Human Rights Development Centre

	Cameroon
	
Eric ngang
ngangeric@yahoo.com

	South Africa
	SANGOCO
Jimmy Gotyana
jimmygotyana@yahoo.ie

	Kenya
	
Edward Oyugi
edwardoyugi@gmail.com

	Senegal
	
Demba Moussa Dembele
dembuss@hotmail.com


MENA
	Egypt
	ECESR
Heba Khalil
heba.khalil@ecesr.org
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